Product
Code
Thread
Ø x L
(mm)
Max. Fixture
Thickness
(mm)

12100TB M12 x 100 25 25 6 162
12120TB M12 x 120 45 25 6 162
12140TB M12 x 140 65 25 6 162
12180TB M12 x 180 105 25 6 162
16105TB M16 x 105 5 25 6 162
16125TB M16 x 125 20 25 6 162
16150TB M16 x 150 45 15 6 162
16175TB M16 x 175 70 15 6 162
20130TB M20 x 130 5 10 6 162
20160TB M20 x 160 30 10 6 162
20215TB M20 x 215 85 8 6 162
THB01
TIMBAG
0850TBB M8 x 50 5 40 5 600
10100TBB M10 x 100 35 18 5 600
12100TBB M12 x 100 25 12 5 600
12140TBB M12 x 140 65 10 5 600
12180TBB M12 x 180 105 8 5 600
BAG29
TIMPAC
0850TBP M8 x 50 5 4 10 -
10100TBP M10 x 100 35 2 10 -
12100TBP M12 x 100 25 2 10 -
12140TBP M12 x 140 65 2 10 -
PAK46
Technical Data
Substrate Concrete ≥25N/mm2
Size Ø (mm) M8 M10 M12 M16 M20